
GRADES 3-4 
Monday, July 12 Field 6 Field 7 

5:30PM 1v2 3v4 

6:30PM 5v6 - 

Wednesday, July 14 Field 6 Field 7 

5:30PM 2v5 3v6 

6:30PM - 1v4 

Monday, July 19 Field 6 Field 7 

5:30PM 4v5 1v3 

6:30PM 2v6 - 

Wednesday, July 21 Field 6 Field 7 

5:30PM 1v6 2v4 

6:30PM - 3v5 

Monday, July 26 Field 6 Field 7 

5:30PM 2v3 4v6 

6:30PM 1v5 - 

Wednesday, July 28 Field 6 Field 7 

5:30PM 5v6 1v2 

6:30PM - 3v4 

Monday, August 2 Field 6 Field 7 

5:30PM 1v4 2v5 

6:30PM 3v6 - 

Wednesday, August 4 Field 6 Field 7 

5:30PM 2v6 4v5 

6:30PM - 1v3 

Monday, August 9 Field 6 Field 7 

5:30PM 3v5 1v6 

6:30PM 2v4 - 

Wednesday, August 11 Field 6 Field 7 

5:30PM 1v5 2v3 

6:30PM - 4v6 

Monday, August 16 Field 6 Field 7 

5:30PM 3v4 5v6 

6:30PM 1v2 - 

Wednesday, August 18 Field 6 Field 7 

5:30PM 3v6 1v4 

6:30PM - 2v5 

 
 

TEAMS 
1 Blue Ryan Schroder 

2 Red Alex Crockford 

3 Green Zane Westberg 

4 Purple Danyelle Kottke & Monica Lane 

5 Orange Doug Smith 

6 Pink Lydia & Eric Stiffler 

 


